Name
Enlisted
902 X
, Age at Entrance 23 YRS,
Home Address /
County
K Served at

3 MO.
415 PENN STREET
34 T ACKS OM

HIGGINS - WILLIAM REDMOND
: NAVY RECRUITING STATION KANSAS CITY MO,

Date  12-6-17
APPRENTICE SEAMAN

Rate

From

To

Service: Number

172-87-03

U.S. N

o R

KAMSAS CITY
State MO

Served as No. Days

HOME~-AWAITING ORDERS
NAVAL TRAINING STATION
GREAT LAKES ILL,

N AVAL RIFLE RANGE
CAMP LOGAN ILL,
NAVAL TRAINING STATION
GREAT LAKES ILL.
RECEIVING SHIP AT
PHILADELPHIA PA,

4SS _OR1ZABA

6-20-19

Date Discharge

4G X

Place

Librwy Burean 26-1533 -

12-6-17
2-21-18

3-25-18

5-16-18

5-20~-18

5-27-18

ST, LOUIS MO,

2-21-18
3-25-18
5-16-18
5-20-18

5-27-18
11-11-18

i
APPRENT I CE SEAMAN]
SEAMAN SECOND CLABS
]

116
224

!
1

i
i
i

i
i

SEAMAN SECOND .
CLASS

Rating at Dischurge




